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DZR/2/S 
 RADIAL CABLE OUTLET

NOTE:-
A SMALL FILLET OF ADHESIVE MAY BE EVIDENT IN THIS AREA.1.

540002-370

540002-371

540002-375

540002-376

 MEASUREMENT RANGE 1mm 1mm 2mm 2mm

CABLE OUTLET AXIAL R/A AXIAL R/A

FULLY EXTENDED   DIM. 'B1' 5.15 5.15 6.25 6.25

PRE-TRAVEL 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15

POST-TRAVEL 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.35

FULLY RETRACTED DIM. 'B2' 3.65 3.65 3.75 3.75

3D MODEL GUIDE

RANGE
DP SPRING PUSH

AXIAL R/A

1mm

2mm
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